Where Good Taste Begins™

Country Muffin

Blueberry Muffin Batter

ITEM: 0002901 PROPERTIES: Dairy Kosher

UPC: 10793760105784 PRIMARY USES: Muffins

Country of Origin: USA SECONDARY USES: Rings, Cakes, Loaves, Tortes.
DESCRIPTION:

This is a creamy textured batter with an old fashioned flavor. Made with real sour cream and loaded with
plump, cultivated blueberries. Product provides excellent volume in a baked muffin along with superior
shelf life.

PACKAGING:

U/M: case Net Weight: 18 lbs.
Dimensions: 8.5” x 177 x 6.75” Gross Weight: 20 Ibs.

Cube: 0.56 cubic feet Shelf Life: 365 days (frozen)
TI/HI: 10/8 Storage: Store at O°F or below

Case Pack: 2/9 Ib. pails

INGREDIENTS:

Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Blueberries, Eggs, Sour Cream (Cultured Pasteurized Light Cream, Nonfat
Milk and Enzymes), Soybean Oil, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda, Monocalcium
Phosphate), Corn Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Salt, Rice Starch, Wheat Gluten, Soy
Lecithin, Xanthan Gum.

Contains: Wheat, Egg, Dairy (Milk) and Soy.

This product is manufactured on equipment exposed to coconut, peanut, pecan, and walnut
products.
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Country Muffin -- Blueberry Muffin Batter

CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS (per 100 grams):*

Calories:
Calories from Fat:
Protein:
Carbohydrates:
Dietary Fiber:
Sugars:

Total Fat:
Saturated Fat:
Trans Fat:
Cholesterol:
Water:
Vitamin A:
Vitamin C:
Calcium:

Iron:

Sodium:

*raw batter

337.13
148.83
455¢
4248 ¢
0.84 ¢
2252 ¢
16.54 g
4.00¢g
0.00 g
58.51 mg
25.05¢g
176.21 IU
1.43 mg
47.05 mg
0.45 mg
284.32 mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS:*

Salmonella:

Standard Plate Count:
Coliform:

Yeast and Mold:
Staph:

*As Baked.

Contact Information:
Bake’n Joy Foods . 351 Willow Street South
Phone: 1.800.666.4937 . Fax: 978.683.1713
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Negative
<50,000
<100
<100
Negative

North Andover, MA 01845-5921
productinfo @bakenjoy.com
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