

# Country Muffin Blueberry Muffin Batter





ITEM: 0002901 UPC: 10793760105784 Country of Origin: USA PROPERTIES: Dairy Kosher PRIMARY USES: Muffins

**SECONDARY USES:** Rings, Cakes, Loaves, Tortes.

### **DESCRIPTION:**

This is a creamy textured batter with an old fashioned flavor. Made with real sour cream and loaded with plump, cultivated blueberries. Product provides excellent volume in a baked muffin along with superior shelf life.

#### **PACKAGING:**

**U/M:** case **Dimensions:** 8.5" x 17" x 6.75"

Cube: 0.56 cubic feet

**TI/HI:** 10/8

Case Pack: 2/9 lb. pails

Net Weight: 18 lbs. Gross Weight: 20 lbs.

**Shelf Life:** 365 days (frozen) **Storage:** Store at 0°F or below

## **INGREDIENTS:**

Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Blueberries, Eggs, Sour Cream (Cultured Pasteurized Light Cream, Nonfat Milk and Enzymes), Soybean Oil, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate), Corn Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Salt, Rice Starch, Wheat Gluten, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum.

**Contains:** Wheat, Egg, Dairy (Milk) and Soy.

This product is manufactured on equipment exposed to coconut, peanut, pecan, and walnut products.

## **Country Muffin -- Blueberry Muffin Batter**

## CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS (per 100 grams):\*

Calories:	337.13
<b>Calories from Fat:</b>	148.83
Protein:	4.55 g
Carbohydrates:	42.48 g
Dietary Fiber:	0.84 g
Sugars:	22.52 g
Total Fat:	16.54 g
Saturated Fat:	4.00 g
Trans Fat:	0.00 g
Cholesterol:	58.51 mg
Water:	25.05 g
Vitamin A:	176.21 IU
Vitamin C:	1.43 mg
Calcium:	47.05 mg
Iron:	0.45 mg
Sodium:	284.32 mg
.h. 1	

<sup>\*</sup>raw batter

## **MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS:\***

Negative
<50,000
<100
<100
Negative

<sup>\*</sup>As Baked.

## **Contact Information:**

Bake'n Joy Foods • Phone: 1.800.666.4937

351 Willow Street South

• Fax: 978.683.1713

North Andover, MA 01845-5921

productinfo@bakenjoy.com